m
MALHAM LIGHTING LTD
sales@malhamlighting.com      www.malhamlighting.com      +44 (0)203 3793 9066
150W HIGH BAY FLOODLIGHT
Precision manufactured high bay floodlight with sophisticat-
ed heat-sinking design. This fitting is available in a range of
beam angles, and is unusual with it’s ability of producing a
long-throw narrow angle beam.
Can be supplied with 1-10V dimmable integrated Meanwell
LED driver.
Suitable for interior or exterior use.
product no.  FL-HB-150W
power  150W
also available to order in 200W / 300W / 400W / 500W/  600W
material  aluminium and tempered glass
colour  black
also available to order in silver
LED type  LG (300 pcs)
colour temperature  2700-3500k / 4000- 4500k / 5700-6500k / >6500k
CRI  Ra  >75
lumen output  12,930 lm ± 10%
beam angle  25° / 60° / 90°
illumination  2m 3676 lux  4m 919 lux  6m 408 lux
light efficiency  86.2 lm/W
input voltage  AC 100 - 280 V
output voltage  DC 30 - 34 V
working temperature  -25°C - +50°C
IP rating  IP65
lifespan  50,000 hrs